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Suitable for 
internal & 

external use

Fire Rated 
EN-13501-1

Lightweight & easy 
to work with

Hygienic
wipe clean surface

UV Stabilised 100%
Waterproof

Durable & 
shatter resistant

Various sheet 
sizes and thickness 

options

Transparent 
as glass

Polyex is an ultra tough and versatile polycarbonate sheet material that shares 
the same transparent & shatter resistant properties as glass, but has a 250 times 
stronger performance. 

Bespoke cutting 
sizes available

IN STOCK NOW AND AVAILABLE TO ORDER

International
Decorative Surfaces
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*Cut to size products are available upon request, minimum order quantity may vary. 

Please contact your local IDS representative for more details.

BESPOKE SHEET SIZES AVAILABLE

4mm 12”x 12”
304.8mm x 304.8mm

Thickness Sheet Size

18” x 18”
457.2mm x 457.2mm

15” x 24”
381mm x 609mm

6mm

4mm

6mm

4mm

6mm

15” x 30”
381mm x 762mm

15” x 40”
381mm x 1016mm

4mm

6mm

4mm

6mm

Minimum sheet order for the following sizes is 10 sheets

Bespoke cut to size*
4mm

6mm

PE01 4mm 2440mm X 1220mm 14.3 kg

Code Thickness Sheet Size Weight

PE02 6mm 2440mm X 1220mm 21.5 kg

PE03 4mm 3050mm X 2050mm 30 kg

PE04 6mm 3050mm X 2050mm 45 kg

STANDARD SHEET SIZES AVAILABLE

Off the shelf


